
Date 2024   Venue Club 

30/03/24 Sat Loton Park Hagley DLCC 

31/03/24 Sun Loton Park Hagley DLCC 

06/04/24 Sat Anglesey   (Nat) Longton DMC 

07/04/24 Sun Anglesey   (Int) Longton DMC 

14/04/24 Sun. Harewood BARC (Yorks) 

14/04/24 Sun Shelsley Walsh MAC 

27/04/24 Sat Gurston Down Gurston Hillclimb 

27/04/24 Sat Curborough MAC 

28/04/24 Sun Gurston Down Gurston Hillclimb 

04/05/24 Sat Shelsley Walsh  MAC 

05/05/24 Sun Shelsley Walsh  MAC 

25/05/24 Sat Aintree Liverpool MC 

26/05/24 Sun Rushmoor FDMC 

01/06/24 Sat Pembrey BARC (Wales) 

02/06/24 Sun Pembrey BARC (Wales) 

08/06/24 Sat Prescott  Bugatti O.C. 

09/06/24 Sun. Prescott  Bugatti O.C. 

15/06/24 Sat Barbon Liverpool MC 

23/06/24 Sun. Mallory Park Sheffield & Hallamshire 

29/06/24 Sat Curborough (x Fof8) Nottingham SCC 

30/06/24 Sun. Curborough (x 2) Nottingham SCC 

06/07/24 Sat Gurston Down Gurston Hillclimb 

07/07/24 Sun Gurston Down Gurston Hillclimb 

13/07/24 Sat Loton Park Hagley & DLCC 

14/07/24 Sun. Loton Park Hagley & DLCC 

03/08/24 Sat Harewood BARC (Yorks) 

04/08/24 Sun. Harewood BARC (Yorks) 

10/08/24 Sat Blyton Sheffield & Hallamshire 

11/08/24 Sun Blyton Sheffield & Hallamshire 

17/08/24 Sat Llandow Bristol & Pegasus MC 

31/08/24 Sat Aintree Liverpool MC 

08/09/24 Sun Curborough (x 1) Shenstone & DCC 

14/09/24 Sat. Shelsley Walsh M.A.C. 

15/09/24 Sun Shelsley Walsh M.A.C. 

28/09/24 Sat. Blyton   (Eastern) Nottm SCC 

29/09/24 Sun Blyton   (Outer) Nottm SCC 

05/10/24 Sat Curborough H.S.A. 

06/10/24 Sun Curborough H.S.A. 

 


